Northeast Nodaway R-V School District

12/14/2022 01:48 PM
Function

1060  ASSETS

2000 LIABILITIES

3000 FUND BALANCES AND RESERVES

5100  REVENUES FROM L.OCAL SOURCES
5200 REVENUE FROM COUNTY SOURCES
5300 REVENUE FROM SYATE SOURCES
5400  REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SCURCES
5600  NON-CURRENT REVENUE

1111 ELEMENTARY

1151 HIGH SCHOOI.

1221 SPED & RELATED SERVICES

1251 SUPPLEMENTAL INSTRUCTION

1281  EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL EBUCATION
1311 APPLIED BIOLOGICAL AND AGRICULTURE
1321 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS

1411 STUDENT ACTIVITIES

1421 SCHCOL SPONSORED ATHLETICS

1491 OTHER STUDENT ACTIVITIES

1911 TUITION 7O CTHER DIST IN STATE

1921 ADULST CAREER EDUCATION

1931 YUITION FOR SPED TO OTHER DIST IN
STATE

2114 PUPIL ACCOUNTING SERVICES
2121 SERVICE AREA DIRECTION

2125  RECORD MAINTENANCE SERVICES
2129 OTHER GUIDANCE SERVICES

2131 SERVICE AREA DIRECTION

2152 SPEECH PATHOLOGY SERVICES

2213 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF TRAINING
SERVICES

2214 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
2222 SCHOOL LIBRARY SERVICES

2311 SERVICE AREA

2321 OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT
2329  OTHER EXECUTIVE ADMIN SERVICES
2331 ADMIN TECH SERVICES

2411 OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL SERV
25629 OTHER FISCAL SERVICES

2542  CARE AND UPKEEP OF BUILDING
25643 CARE & UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
2544 CARE & UPKEEP OF EQUIPMENT

General Ledger All Funds, All Accounts -

Summary by Function

December 2022
Budget YTD Encumbrances Budget Bal % Bud Current Month
0.00 2,149,739.22 ¢.00 {2,149,739.22) 0.00 (248,737 .40)
0.00 2,149,739.22 0.00 (2,149,739.22) 0.00 {248,737.400
0.00 368.58 0.00 (368.58) 0.0¢ (35.48)
0.00 368.58 0.00 {368.58) 0.00 (35.46)
0.00 2,149,370.64 G.00 {2,1490,370.64) 0.00 (248,701.94)
0.00 2,149,370.64 £.00 {2,149,370.64) 0.00 (248,701.94)
1,462,863.00 266,985.98 0.0 1,195,867.02 18.25 29,713.35
158,600.00 5,664.68 0.00 162,935.31 3.57 55.05
1,398,5638.00 529,504.05 0.00 869,033.85 37.86 ¢.00
440,615.00 138,417.97 0.00 302,167.03 31.41 .00
0.00 21,540.00 0.00 (21,540.00) 0.00 .00
3,460,616.00 962,122.69 0.00 2,498,483.31 27.80 29,768.40
3,460,616.00 862,122.69 0.00 2,498,403.31 27.80 29,768.40
570,141.00 212,966.72 £.00 367,174.28 37.35 42,319.52
504,787.00 160,026.33 £.00 344,770,687 31.70 36,993.11
174,788.00 B80,584.12 0.00 ©4,203.88 46.10 22,657.26
67,782.00 22,454.01 C.00 45,337.99 33.12 5,504.14
76,566.00 910.02 £.00 75,685.98 1.19 210.81
75,256.00 26,048.72 £.00 49,207.28 34.61 5,228.56
59,945.00 18,054.96 £.00 41,880.04 30.12 4,450.04
41,178.00 34,364.45 c.00 6,813.55 83.45 3,682.59
81,072.00 40,461.53 0.00 40,610.47 49.91 26,332.89
21,648.00 4,497.47 C.00 17,150.53 20.78 3,934.97
21,000.00 0.00 £.00 21,000.00 0.00 0.00
12,000.00 6,000.00 .00 6,000.00 5¢.00 0.00
29,162.00 11,080.82 0.C0 18,081.18 38.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 C.C0 0.00 .00 0.00
63,215.00 21,646.84 0.00 41,568,116 34.24 4,711.19
8,450.00 9,112.51 G.00 (862.51) 107.84 0.00
22,280.00 1,391.97 0.00 20,8688.03 8.25 0.00
50,112.00 18,317.23 0.00 31,794.77 36.55 4,226.01
25,220.00 5,951.96 0.00 19,268.04 23.60 1,338.34
3,000.0C 500.00 0.00 2,500.00 16.67 500.00
10,210.00 5,268.28 0.00 4,941.72 51.60 780.23
36,822.00 16,363.48 0.00 20,458.52 44.44 4,049.00
51,400.00 20,237.58 0.00 31,162.42 39.37 672.00
183,253.00 75,188.29 0.00 108,063.71 41.03 14,024.07
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
97,445.00 69,989.22 0.00 27,455.78 71.82 22,994.91
207,245.00 67,957.60 0.00 139,287.40 32.79 16,302.01
500.00 118.00 0.00 382.00 23.60 0.00
395,547.00 236,122.65 0.00 159,424.35 59.70 16,543.20
50,000.00 4,325 .45 0.00 45,674.55 8.65 65.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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2545  VEHICLE & MAINTENANCE SERVICE 4,700.00 972.63 0.00 3,727.37 20.69 177.58
2551 CONTRACTED PUPIL TRANSPORTATICN 179,100.00 78,785.98 0.00 100,314.02 43.99 18,189.85
2552  DISTRICT PUPIL TRANSPORTATION- 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HANDICAP
2555  PAYMENTS TO OTHER DiSTRICTS 7.500.00 0,00 0.00 7,500.00 0.00 0.00
2558  NON-ALLOWABLE TRANSPORTATION 30,000.00 0,00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00
EXPENSES
2559  EARLY CHILDHGOD SPED TRANSPORT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2561 SERVICE AREA DIRECTION 154,714,00 62,673.89 0.00 92,040.11 40.51 17,347 .67
2562  FOOD PREPARATION & DISPENSING 25,024,.00 15,970.31 0.00 9.053.69 63.82 413.38
SERVICES
2644  IN-SERVICE TRAINING FOR NON- 2,000,00 783.95 0.00 1,216.05 39.20 0.00
INSTRUCT.
3511 EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAM 19,000,00 4,450.98 0.c0 14,548.02 23.43 463.76
3512  EARLY CHILDHOOD INSTRUCTION 55,035.00 17,789.40 0.00 37,245.60 32.32 4,047.62
361 HOMLESS & DISADVANTAGED STUDENT 400,00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00
ACT
3711 NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL STUDENT SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3812 AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM 4,371.00 1,282,652 0.00 3,088.48 29.34 320.63
4051 BUILDING ACQ, CONST & IMPROVEMENT Q.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4081 OTHER FACILITIES ACQ & CONSTRUCTION 84,000.00 30,072.83 0,00 63,927.17 31.99 0.00
1 PRINCIPAL-BONDED INDEVTEDNESS 65,000.00 0.00 0.00 65,000.C0 0.00 0.00
5211 INTEREST-BONDED INDEBTEDNESS 42,698.00 21,348.75 0.00 21,348.25 50.00 0.00
5311 FEES-BONDED INDEBTEDNESS 820.00 636.00 0.00 184.00 77.56 0.00
5331 FEES-LEASE PURCHASE AGREEMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,624,436.00 1,404,708.45 0.00 2,219,727.55 38.76 278,470.34

3,624,436.00 1,404,708,45 0.00 2,219,727.55 38,76 278,470.34




MNortheast Nedaway R-V School District
12/14/2022 01:48 PM
Vendor Name

Adwell, Payton

AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC.
American Electric Company

Amy Buie, LLC

BMO CORPORATE MASTERCARD
Briney, Justin

Casey's Business Mastercard
Chor, Steve

CITIZENS BANK AND TRUST
CONSUMERS OIL CO.

Craig, Cole

Cummings, Nicholas

Elite Sportswear

evergy

EWELL Educaticnal Services, Inc.
First Student, Inc.

Galiagher, Dan

GRM NETWORKS

GROOMER ABBIE

HARTS PEST CONTROL

Katen, Troy

Luke, Curtis

LUNCHTIME SOLUTIONS
Lupfer, Tyler

MARYVILLE GLASS
MARYVILLE TYPEWRITER EXC
MASA

McGraw Hill, LL.C

MEYER LABORATORY INC.
Missouri Band Masters Association
MONVOCATIONAL ENTERPRISE
Murphy, Michael

NODAWAY NEWS LEADER
NORTHWEST RPDC
NorthwestCell

Qelze, Cathy

PORTER TRASH SERVICE
PROSERVE BUSINESS

Pubiic Water Suppiy District #1
REEVES-WIEDEMAN COMPANY
Seipel, Tom

Board Report - List
December 2022
Chart of Account Number

101221 6319 000 10560 3 12210
10 1311 6334 000 1050 2 00000
10 2542 6411 000 000G 1 000GD
10 2213 6319 000 4026 3 000CGD
10 1421 6411 CD0 1050 1 00000
10 2551 6342 GD0 0000 1 00000
10 2545 6486 000 00GO 1 00G00
10 1421 6319 000 1050 1 00110
10 2311 6371 000 0000 1 00000
10 2551 6486 000 QGO0 1 0CGOOC
10 1421 6319 000 10560 1 00110
10 1421 6319 000 10560 1 00110
10 1421 6411 000 1050 1 60111
10 2542 6481 000 0000 1 GDOCO
10 1311 6391 000G 1050 2 G0O000
10 25651 6342 00G 0000 1 00000
10 1421 6319 000 1050 1 00110
10 25642 6361 000 0000 1 00000
10 2214 6343 000 1060 3 00000
10 2543 6339 000 0000 1 00000
10 1421 6319 0G0 1050 1 Q0110
10 1421 6319 000 1056 1 00110
10 2561 6391 000 0000 3 000GO
10 1421 6319 000 1050 1 00110
10 2542 6332 000 0000 1 00000
10 2311 6312 000 0GO0 1 00000
10 2321 6319 000 0000 1 Q0000
10 1111 6431 000 4020 3 Q0058
10 2542 6411 000 GOOC 1 00000
10 1491 6319 000 1050 1 00071
10 2542 6411 000 0000 1 0DOCO
10 1421 6319 000 1050 1 60110
10 2311 6362 00C 0000 1 00000
10 2311 6371 000 0000 1 Q0000
10 2542 6361 000 0000 1 00000
10 2311 6414 0G0 0000 1 Q000G
10 2542 6336 000 0000 1 00000
10 2642 6338 000 000G 1 00000
10 2642 6335 000 0000 1 00040
10 2642 6411 000 00GO 1 000GD
10 1421 6319 000 1050 1 00110

Invoice Detail
Amount

1,047.75
143.54
87.30
500.00
2,039.68
50.00
177.59
240,00
47.00
2,216.46
100.00
100.00
50.97
3,433.80
110.00
15,823.39
100.00
303.21
36.00
65.00
120.00
100.00
17,347.67
120.00
205.57
25 50
60.00
32.07
398.86
40.00
166.14
40.00
127.50
375.00
17.53
147.00
232.00
1,395.00
30.00
50.86
100.00
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Northeast Nodaway R-V School District
12/14/2022 01:49 PM
Vendor Name

Stoll, Mike

Sydney McQuinn MHS CCC-SLP
Walker, Justin

WoodRiver Energy

GRM NETWORKS

BMO CORPORATE MASTERCARD
Elite Sportswear
SEITZ FUNDRAISING

Darrel Schieber Electric, LLC
Linville, Ed

Grand Total:

Board Report - List
December 2022
Chart of Account Number

10 1421 6319 00C 1050 1 00110
10 2152 6313 000 4020 3 12810
10 1421 6319 000 1050 1 00110
10 2542 6482 000 0000 1 00000

40 2331 6543 000 0000 3 00000

60 1411 6411 024 1050 1 02024
60 1411 6411 016 1050 1 90003
60 1411 6411 031 1050 1 90006

40 4091 6531 000 0000 1 00040
40 4091 6531 000 0000 1 00040

tnvoice Detaif
Amaunt

100.00
1,338.34
120.00
324.34

50,585.07

18,023.76

18,023.76

4,961.10
23.99
1,697.50

3,682.59

72,291 42

357.98
100.00

457.98

457.98

72,749.40
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